TruVision™ Line / Video Surveillance
interlogix.com.au
The TruVision™ IP and IP Megapixel Open Standards dome
cameras bring state-of-the-art, high-definition pictures to the
mass video surveillance market. With a wide variety of camera
resolutions ranging from standard resolution through 5 megapixel,
these IP cameras represent a flexible video surveillance device
to meet any need. Equipped with advanced technology and

CGI Direct X 9.0 or later
Browser Microsoft Internet Explorer 6.0 or later
Ordering Information
Cameras
TVD-N210V-2-P TruVision™ VGA IP Open STD, CCD Indoor vandal dome, Digital D/N, 2.8-11mm AI, ONVIF/PSIA, Pal,
PoE/12VDC, SDHC card slot
TVD-M1210V-2-P TruVision 1.3MPx Open STD, Progressive scan CCD Indoor vandal dome, Digital D/N, 2.7-9mm AI, ONVIF/
PSIA, Pal, PoE/12VDC, SDHC card slot
TVD-M2210V-2-P TruVision 2.0MPx Open STD, Progressive scan CMOS Indoor vandal dome, Digital D/N, 2.7-9mm AI,
ONVIF/PSIA, Pal, PoE/12VDC, SDHC card slot
TVD-N245V-2-P TruVision 4CIF WDR IP Open STD, CCD Indoor vandal dome, True D/N, 2.8-11MM AI, IR LED, ONVIF/PSIA,
Pal, PoE/12VDC, SDHC card slot
TVD-M1225V-2-P TruVision 1.3MPx Open STD, Progressive scan CCD Indoor vandal dome, True D/N, 2.7-9mm AI, IR LED,
ONVIF/PSIA, Pal, PoE/12VDC, SDHC card slot
TVD-M2225V-2-P TruVision 2.0MPx Open STD, Progressive scan CMOS Indoor vandal dome, True D/N, 2.7-9mm AI, IR LED,
ONVIF/PSIA, Pal, PoE/12VDC, SDHC card slot
TVD-M3210V-2-P TruVision 3.0MPx Open STD, Progressive scan CMOS Indoor vandal dome, Digital D/N, 2.7-9mm AI,
ONVIF/PSIA, Pal, PoE/12VDC, SDHC card slot
TVD-M3225V-2-P TruVision 3.0MPx Open STD, Progressive scan CMOS Indoor vandal dome, True D/N, 2.7-9mm AI, IR LED,
ONVIF/PSIA, Pal, PoE/12VDC, SDHC card slot
TVD-M5225V-4-P TruVision 5.0MPx Open STD, Progressive scan CMOS Indoor vandal dome, True D/N, 4.5-10mm AI, IR LED,
ONVIF/PSIA, Pal, PoE/12VDC, SDHC card slot
TVD-N210W-4-P TruVision VGA IP Open STD, Progressive scan CMOS Low-profile mini vandal dome camera, Elec D/N,
4mm fixed, ONVIF/PSIA, PoE/12VDC, IP66
TVD-M2210W-4-P TruVision 2.0MPx Open STD, Progressive scan CMOS Low-profile mini vandal dome camera, Elec D/N,
4mm fixed, ONVIF/PSIA, PoE/12VDC, IP66
Accessories (to be ordered separately)
TVD-M2-PNDT TruVision Indoor Pendant Mount for TruVision Open STD Series dome cameras
TVD-M2-WEBM TruVision  Electrical Box Adapter for TruVision Open STD Low-Profile mini dome cameras